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S No Name of the staff Subject Designation Qualification 

1 SIJO PAPPACHEN OIC English PRINCIPAL MA 

2 FR.JOHN CHRISTOPHER OIC English HM 

M.Sc, MA, M.Phil, M.Ed, 

Ph.D 

3 FRANCIS E English VP/PGT M.A, B.Ed 

4 SIBIN JOSE S P History PGT M.A, B.Ed 

5 AJITHA MARY L Chemistry PGT M.Sc, M.Phil, B.Ed 

6 DIVYA REKHA C English PGT M.A, B.Ed 

7 JEBA SHEELA P Tamil PGT M.A, B.Ed 

8 JOHNCY RANI M Tamil PGT M.A, B.Ed 

9 HERMIA MARY A Chemistry PGT M.Sc, B.Ed 

10 JOSEPHIN SOBHA V Botany PGT M.Sc, B.Ed 

11 MABEL VERJIN J G Social PGT M.A, B.Ed 

12 SHINY R Maths PGT M.Sc, B.Ed 

13 
JAMES D 

Computer 

Science 
PGT MCA,B.Ed 

14 SHIBIN R S Physics PGT M.Sc, B.Ed 

15 
VIJIN DHAS M 

Computer 

Science 
PGT MSc, B.Ed 

16 ANGEL SHERIN R L Physics PGT M.Sc., B.Ed 

17 R MEENA Economics PGT M.A, B.Ed 

18 T SAJETHA Accountancy PGT M.Com, B.Ed 

19 RAMANI C Zoology PGT M.Sc., B.Ed 

20 BLESSY P M Maths PGT M.Sc., B.Ed 

21 SUJITHRA G R English PGT M.A, B.Ed 

22 AJEESH V Social TGT M.A, B.Ed 

23 ABILA Maths TGT M.Sc, B.Ed 

24 RATHI T Social TGT M A, B.Ed 

25 BERNISHA DEV D G English TGT M A, B.Ed 

26 FRAN SHEEBA Tamil TGT MA, B.Ed 

27 PRABHA V P Hindi TGT B.A, B.Ed 

28 SINDHU SUMATHI S Hindi TGT B.A, B.Ed 

29 ALWIN NISHA A Tamil TGT M.A, B.Ed 

30 JAYA SUJITHA S Zoology TGT M.Sc., B.Ed 

31 VIJILA V Botany TGT M.Sc., B.Ed 

32 BRUNO AUGUSTY A Tamil TGT M.A, B.Ed 

33 HELEN SUJILA V Maths TGT M.Sc., B.Ed 

34 MERWIN SMILE A S  English TGT M.A, B.Ed 

35 KISHO T English TGT M.A, B.Ed 

36 M JEEVA MOL Maths TGT M.Sc., B.Ed 

37 MARY SHIBILA   PRT M.Sc., B.Ed 

38 KAVITHA S Hindi PRT MA,B.Ed 

39 JOTHI KUMAR Social PRT B.A, B.Ed 

40 VIJILA N Tamil PRT M A, B.Ed 

41 ANISHA P R   PRT M.Sc, B.Ed 

42 SUJI   PRT B.Sc,B.Ed 

43 KANNAN T   PRT B.Sc,B.Ed 

44 RESHMA M English PRT M.A,B.Ed 

45 SUSMI V Maths PRT M.Sc,B.Ed 

46 SUSMITHA Y English PRT M.A,B.Ed 

47 ANTO A S   PRT B.A,B.Ed 

48 

J S BEAUTLIN MAJELLA 

JOHN 
English PRT M A,B.Ed 



49 USHA D Maths PRT B.Sc,B.Ed 

50 GEETHA M Hindi PRT M.A,B.Ed 

51 SAHAYA RANI.M Maths PRT B.Sc,B.Ed 

52 REEDA MAJINI J Hindi PRT B.A,B.Ed 

53 JEYANTHI MERITINA S R   PRT M.Com,B.Ed 

54 SHALINI J Tamil PRT M.A,B.Ed 

55 SARITHA J C   PRT M.Sc,B.Ed 

56 HELAN PAPPA T   PRT M.Sc,B.Ed 

57 SUJA A   PRT B.Sc,B.Ed 

58 BIBIA S S Hindi PRT B.A,B.Ed 

59 FREEDA MARY J O English PRT B.A,B.Ed 

60 
VASANTHI A 

Special 

Education 
PRT M.Sc,B.Ed 

61 PUSHPA DEEBA S Tamil PRT B.A,B.Ed 

62 SIDDHARTHAN R PET PET B.P.Ed 

63 JOSE G PET PET M.Phil , BPEd 

64 SATHEESH C PET PTI M.Sc, M.P.Ed 

65 SHEBY MOL PET PTI B.Sc, B.P.Ed 

66 SUDHA C C   NTT B.Sc , B.Ed 

67 MARY SUMI T   NTT B.Sc , B.Ed 

68 FREDITTA MARY J O   NTT B A, B.Ed 

69 BABY  C   NTT M.Sc ,B.Ed 

70 VANAJA HELEN Library Science Librarian M.Phil , M.LIS 

71 REEBA ANTONY Counsellor 

WELLNEES 

TEACHER M.Sc ,B.Ed 

72 SHALI B Nurse Nurse B.SC NURSING 

 


